Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Womens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Womens
Womens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Womens
Womens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens

Event

Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial

Age Group First Name Last Name

55-59
70-74
60-64
55-59
70-74
70-74
55-59
55-59
50-54
75-79
65-69
50-54
70-74
70-74
60-64
65-69
70-74
60-64
75-79
75-79
80-84
60-64
70-74
55-59
65-69
50-54
70-74
50-54
55-59
55-59
60-64
60-64
65-69
65-69
70-74
75-79
75-79
75-79
50-54
50-54
60-64
60-64
65-69
75-79
55-59

Peter
Dennis
Gary
James
Thomas
Jim

Ed
Barry
Brian
Larry
Missy
Shane
Mike
Robert
Mark
Barbara
Gracie
Alcibiades
John
Richard
hal

Doni
Claudia
Alexander
Octave
Brad
Timothy
Bill

Tim
Thomas
Randy
BRIAN
Paul
David
Ralph
John
Curtis
Bruce
Sherri
Diane
Judith
Patti
Mary
BARBARA
Tiffany

Wimberg
Meinert
Teschendorf
Stacks

Gee
Pearce
Rusk

Bean

Egan
Nelson
Bemiller
West
Young
Craig
Pierret
Baum
Stroup
Aragon
Disterdick
KALMANEK
hadden
Sulfridge
Schmook
Villalobos
Pierret
Lance
Shally
Ondracka
Culbertson
Fitzmaurice
Fritts
LUMLEY
Freshour
Phelps
Schmook
Dennison
Kinsman
Klockars
Henderson
Purdy
James
Johnson
Kinsman
BOGART
Cate

Start Time Age

8:30
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:51
8:52
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:56
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:12
9:13
9:14

59
74
59
56
69
70
56
57
53
77
66
52
70
72
61
68
70
59
79
76
79
63
70
57
69
49
71
53
54
57
62
64
65
67
72
77
74
74
52
51
59
62
64
79
55



